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LVM LLZ + Diverse 2024
     in Bassum DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.10.11

Luftgewehr Damen I Seite: 1

Stand: 21.04.2024 16:52 Uhr Gesamt 10er/9er/8er 7er/6er

1  0502011 SV Bramstedt 1233,7 Ringe 100 19 1

129 Neumann, Annika 416,7

130 Budde, Anika 407,0

131 Kölling, Finja 410,0

2  1100009 SGi der Stadt Buxtehude 1539 1212,2 Ringe 78 42

201 Meinking, Luise 413,3

202 Kück, Chantal Luisa 399,2

203 Vieweger, Nicole 399,7

3  1100009 SGi der Stadt Buxtehude 1539 1206,6 Ringe 73 44 3

204 Schwarz, Stephanie 405,8

205 Hauschild, Annika 404,6

206 Hauschild, Maira 396,2

4  0716101 SV Ocholt-Howiek 1902 1205,1 Ringe 81 29 9 1

171 Otten, Fenna 394,6

172 Gerdes, Christine 402,0

173 Otten, Ann-Katrin 408,5

5  0103029 SV Stuhr 1912 1204,4 Ringe 73 44 3

111 Wiechmann, Annika 393,1

112 Lampe, Jessica 403,1

113 Riedemann, Nadine 408,2

6  0502011 SV Bramstedt 1204,0 Ringe 74 44 2

125 Buschmann, Kathrin 396,4

127 Habekost, Rieke 407,3

324 Gerlach, Sandra 400,3

7  0706046 SV Etzhorn 1898 1203,5 Ringe 78 35 6 1

132 Deeken, Kathrin 407,2

133 Hasselder, Jara 403,1

135 Krug, Anthea 393,2
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8  0202059 SV Neuenlandermoor 1926 1202,8 Ringe 70 48 2

220 Holst, Natalie 400,0

218 Viebrock, Sina 401,0

320 Warnke, Sabrina 401,8

9  0713141 SV Stoppelmarkt 1955 1196,7 Ringe 74 36 10

159 Beuse, Silvia 392,5

160 Lübben, Paulina 399,4

161 Sperveslage, Anneke 404,8

10  1003021 SV Friedeburg 1849 1192,3 Ringe 69 43 6 2

189 Oldenettel, Maren 409,0

190 Peters, Ilona 407,0

191 Schmidt, Tanja 376,3

11  0502011 SV Bramstedt 1190,0 Ringe 67 44 8 1

123 Hoffmann, Jana 395,8

124 Kattner, Lena 398,4

126 Früchtenicht, Frauke 395,8

12  0817278 SSGem Wittlage 1186,4 Ringe 67 43 9 1

174 Ströbel, Lena 401,2

175 Ströbel, Paula 407,7

176 Vallo, Melanie 377,5

13  0202059 SV Neuenlandermoor 1926 1179,0 Ringe 53 56 11

219 Rabenstein, Jana 392,9

321 Schirmer, Petra 390,0

221 Seebeck, Sabrina 396,1

14  0713028 Bürgerschützenverein Goldenstedt 1176,3 Ringe 58 45 15 2

153 Rüdebusch, Nadja 382,4

154 Zurborg, Anika 394,4

155 von Döllen, Lisa 399,5

15  0405066 SV Rhadereistedt 1171,0 Ringe 56 50 13 1

117 Junge, Wiebke 407,2

118 Rein, Marie-Claire 384,4

119 Junker, Pia 379,4

16  0822168 Nordhorner SSGem Nordhorn 1161,5 Ringe 48 52 17 2 1

177 Hölscher, Melanie 376,6

178 Kerk, Kimberly 386,0

179 Kleinat, Anna-Lena 398,9
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17  0903033 SV Worphausen 1954 1136,6 Ringe 44 48 18 7 2

186 Hohenstein, Kira 401,4

187 Köster, Katrin 372,1

188 Lindenau, Alicia 363,1

18  1001078 SV Sichere Hand Moordorf 1105,5 Ringe 34 42 29 10 5

195 Gropp, Louisa 364,0

196 Kluin, Fenja 374,3

197 Stresow, Anja 367,2

19  0708038 Bergedorfer SV 1102,1 Ringe 32 52 19 11 4

144 Gramberg, Jana 350,0

145 Jung, Tina 365,0

146 Timmermann, Iris 387,1

20  1001042 SV Süd Victorbur 1953 1078,5 Ringe 30 40 29 14 5

21  0709086 SV Lüerte-Holzhausen 1072,3 Ringe 29 40 26 16 7

22  0706147 SV Tell-Wechloy 1953 813,3 Ringe 53 27

23  0706046 SV Etzhorn 1898 807,5 Ringe 52 27 1

24  0716052 SV Godensholt 1925 790,4 Ringe 44 31 5

25  0713138 SV St. Hubertus Langwege 783,2 Ringe 42 27 8 2 1

26  0819251 SSC Artland 734,7 Ringe 19 30 22 8 1

27  0708175 SV Urneburg 1906 716,9 Ringe 18 25 21 12 4

28  0711051 SV Gehlenberg 0,0 Ringe

28  0715098 SV Neusüdende 1927 0,0 Ringe

28  0405069 SV Rüspel-Volkensen u. Umg. 0,0 Ringe

28  0403037 SV Steinau Gut Ziel 1934 0,0 Ringe

Außer Konkurrenz haben geschossen:

 0822277 SSGem Samtgemeinde Schüttorf 414,2 Ringe 40

 0715098 SV Neusüdende 1927 390,1 Ringe 16 19 5
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Disqualifiziert wurden:

 1007015 SV "Eiche" Idafehn DISQ. 21 13 6



LVM LLZ + Diverse 2024
     in Bassum DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.10.11

Luftgewehr Damen I Seite: 1

Stand: 21.04.2024 16:52 Uhr 1. S 2. S 3. S 4. S Gesamt

1 129 Neumann, Annika  0502... SV Bramstedt 104,9 104,6 103,3 103,9 416,7

2 222 Rothe, Vanessa  0301... SV Diepholz 1953 104,1 103,2 104,6 102,2 414,1

3 201 Meinking, Luise  1100... SGi der Stadt Buxtehude 1539 103,8 104,7 100,4 104,4 413,3

4 282 Cramer, Lena  1007... SV Holterfehn 1925 102,6 101,2 104,8 102,7 411,3

5 131 Kölling, Finja  0502... SV Bramstedt 102,3 102,0 103,4 102,3 410,0

6 139 Heuft, Ayleen  0706... SV Tell-Wechloy 1953 103,5 102,0 102,6 100,8 408,9

7 173 Otten, Ann-Katrin  0716... SV Ocholt-Howiek 1902 102,0 102,2 102,8 101,5 408,5

8 113 Riedemann, Nadine  0103... SV Stuhr 1912 101,3 101,8 101,7 103,4 408,2

9 276 Böhle, Sabine  0824... SC Anschütz Lathen 101,6 100,5 103,7 102,0 407,8

10 175 Ströbel, Paula  0817... SSGem Wittlage 99,3 102,8 103,9 101,7 407,7

11 127 Habekost, Rieke  0502... SV Bramstedt 101,2 101,8 103,6 100,7 407,3

12 117 Junge, Wiebke  0405... SV Rhadereistedt 99,3 102,0 102,2 103,7 407,2

13 132 Deeken, Kathrin  0706... SV Etzhorn 1898 101,8 101,7 101,4 102,3 407,2

14 190 Peters, Ilona  1003... SV Friedeburg 1849 98,4 101,8 102,8 104,0 407,0

15 130 Budde, Anika  0502... SV Bramstedt 101,1 102,0 103,1 100,8 407,0

16 137 Schulte, Nadja  0706... SV Etzhorn 1898 102,8 103,6 100,4 100,2 407,0

17 260 Gholami, Malihe  0715... SV Wiefelstede 1893 100,7 102,1 103,0 100,4 406,2

18 161 Sperveslage, Anneke  0713... SV Stoppelmarkt 1955 102,5 102,0 100,4 99,9 404,8

19 205 Hauschild, Annika  1100... SGi der Stadt Buxtehude 1539 98,4 100,7 104,5 101,0 404,6

20 138 Dänekas, Kira  0706... SV Tell-Wechloy 1953 101,5 101,6 100,7 100,6 404,4

21 112 Lampe, Jessica  0103... SV Stuhr 1912 100,6 100,5 100,1 101,9 403,1

22 133 Hasselder, Jara  0706... SV Etzhorn 1898 99,5 102,2 99,5 101,9 403,1

23 258 Gudatke, Michelle  0715... SV Metjendorf 1905 98,2 103,7 98,2 102,1 402,2

24 172 Gerdes, Christine  0716... SV Ocholt-Howiek 1902 98,5 101,5 102,2 99,8 402,0

25 213 Schrader, Carolin  0103... SV Kirchweyhe 1909 99,8 99,0 100,8 101,9 401,5

26 186 Hohenstein, Kira  0903... SV Worphausen 1954 98,5 100,3 100,8 101,8 401,4

27 255 Kruse, Annika  0714... SV Klein-Scharrel 1919 101,2 100,9 99,7 99,6 401,4

28 278 Sadzio, Annabel  0810... SSGem Bramgau 99,2 101,5 100,5 100,1 401,3

29 174 Ströbel, Lena  0817... SSGem Wittlage 102,0 102,0 100,6 96,6 401,2

30 218 Viebrock, Sina  0202... SV Neuenlandermoor 1926 100,8 98,0 100,1 102,1 401,0

31 267 Lange, Franziska  0706... SV Tell-Wechloy 1953 103,3 100,2 102,0 95,5 401,0

32 136 Schulte, Miriam  0706... SV Etzhorn 1898 103,0 98,4 101,3 97,8 400,5

33 157 Hackmann, Jasmin  0713... SV St. Hubertus Langwege 99,0 101,3 98,9 101,2 400,4

34 220 Holst, Natalie  0202... SV Neuenlandermoor 1926 102,5 100,9 96,9 99,7 400,0

35 203 Vieweger, Nicole  1100... SGi der Stadt Buxtehude 1539 99,3 98,2 99,6 102,6 399,7

36 155 von Döllen, Lisa  0713... Bürgerschützenverein Golden... 101,4 98,2 98,5 101,4 399,5

37 160 Lübben, Paulina  0713... SV Stoppelmarkt 1955 101,5 101,2 97,8 98,9 399,4

38 292 Haack, Louisa  1100... SV Drochtersen 1866 98,4 95,1 103,7 102,0 399,2

39 202 Kück, Chantal Luisa  1100... SGi der Stadt Buxtehude 1539 100,8 99,2 100,9 98,3 399,2

40 179 Kleinat, Anna-Lena  0822... Nordhorner SSGem Nordhorn 102,0 97,5 101,1 98,3 398,9

41 283 Koopmann, Jana  1100... SGi der Stadt Buxtehude 1539 100,0 98,9 100,3 99,4 398,6

42 124 Kattner, Lena  0502... SV Bramstedt 97,6 97,2 102,0 101,6 398,4

43 228 Burmester, Lina  0501... SV Haendorf 97,8 102,0 100,5 97,6 397,9

44 169 Siemer, Janina  0716... SV Godensholt 1925 97,7 97,2 100,7 102,2 397,8

45 274 Goldmeyer, Pia  0815... SV Atter 99,9 100,7 101,4 95,8 397,8

46 235 Kolb, Samantha-Louise  0507... SV Dibbersen-Donnerstedt-H... 98,2 97,8 99,1 102,4 397,5

47 257 Gerdes, Carolin  0715... Gristede SV u. Heimatverein ... 97,0 99,2 99,0 102,2 397,4

48 277 Lampe, Svenja  0817... SSGem Wittlage 98,8 98,3 101,1 98,8 397,0

49 125 Buschmann, Kathrin  0502... SV Bramstedt 98,8 100,5 96,6 100,5 396,4

50 206 Hauschild, Maira  1100... SGi der Stadt Buxtehude 1539 100,7 97,4 99,1 99,0 396,2
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51 221 Seebeck, Sabrina  0202... SV Neuenlandermoor 1926 100,6 98,7 98,7 98,1 396,1

52 123 Hoffmann, Jana  0502... SV Bramstedt 97,9 96,1 101,8 100,0 395,8

53 126 Früchtenicht, Frauke  0502... SV Bramstedt 98,2 100,1 97,8 99,7 395,8

54 285 Gamlin, Julia  1100... SC Isensee 98,2 100,0 99,2 98,3 395,7

55 171 Otten, Fenna  0716... SV Ocholt-Howiek 1902 99,3 97,9 95,4 102,0 394,6

56 154 Zurborg, Anika  0713... Bürgerschützenverein Golden... 99,0 98,6 99,3 97,5 394,4

57 234 Koppe, Emily  0507... SV Dibbersen-Donnerstedt-H... 98,5 99,8 97,1 98,8 394,2

58 275 Büning, Ingrid  0824... SC Anschütz Lathen 95,0 99,4 99,3 99,6 393,3

59 135 Krug, Anthea  0706... SV Etzhorn 1898 97,8 96,0 98,4 101,0 393,2

60 293 Schildt, Alina  1100... SV Drochtersen 1866 97,9 97,8 100,6 96,8 393,1

61 219 Rabenstein, Jana  0202... SV Neuenlandermoor 1926 96,7 100,3 95,2 100,7 392,9

62 229 Helm, Bettina  0501... SV Haendorf 96,9 98,0 98,7 99,2 392,8

63 168 Wemken, Grietje  0716... SV Godensholt 1925 98,3 96,1 101,2 97,0 392,6

64 211 Kurz, Viviane-Sophie  0673... SV Hittbergen 98,8 98,7 96,0 98,1 391,6

65 214 Vellguth, Jana  0103... SV Kirchweyhe 1909 95,6 99,0 100,1 96,2 390,9

66 266 Kallisch, Carina  0706... SV Tell-Wechloy 1953 97,2 97,8 97,3 97,7 390,0

67 294 Kühlke, Sahra  1100... SV Himmelpforten 93,3 99,6 97,4 98,0 388,3

68 209 Matthies, Marion  0671... SV Melbeck 94,7 98,9 99,0 94,7 387,3

69 146 Timmermann, Iris  0708... Bergedorfer SV 98,2 97,9 96,7 94,3 387,1

70 286 Kuck, Sophia  1100... SGi Steinkirchen u. Umg. 91,2 100,8 96,9 98,0 386,9

71 247 Gerdes, Christina  0712... SV der Gemeinde Lindern 99,2 99,2 95,0 93,1 386,5

72 178 Kerk, Kimberly  0822... Nordhorner SSGem Nordhorn 96,1 95,5 95,7 98,7 386,0

73 232 Wilkens, Silke  0502... SV Sudwalde-Menninghausen 99,8 97,6 95,0 93,5 385,9

74 287 Janentzky, Kristina  1100... SGi der Stadt Buxtehude 1539 95,5 97,4 96,2 96,6 385,7

75 118 Rein, Marie-Claire  0405... SV Rhadereistedt 96,8 97,8 95,6 94,2 384,4

76 251 Pophanken, Antonia  0714... SV Wildenloh 1924 94,9 97,1 96,5 95,3 383,8

77 217 Looden, Viviane  0202... SV Neuenlandermoor 1926 91,7 97,5 95,8 97,5 382,5

78 153 Rüdebusch, Nadja  0713... Bürgerschützenverein Golden... 93,7 94,1 96,2 98,4 382,4

79 241 Eilts, Melanie  0709... SV Brettorf 1924 92,2 96,4 96,7 96,7 382,0

80 246 Bölts, Celine  0712... Bürgerschützenverein Bösel 93,5 96,5 94,2 97,7 381,9

81 297 Glück, Martina  1007... SV Glansdorf 1950 96,5 93,1 94,8 96,8 381,2

82 256 Gerdes, Daniela  0715... Gristede SV u. Heimatverein ... 95,2 93,7 95,1 96,6 380,6

83 264 Martens, Nina  0703... Schießsportgruppe Varel-Bun... 97,2 96,3 95,4 90,7 379,6

84 119 Junker, Pia  0405... SV Rhadereistedt 89,7 97,9 95,6 96,2 379,4

85 273 Faivre, Elsa  0824... SSGem Aschendorf 94,0 94,3 99,5 90,9 378,7

86 259 Schröder, Svenja  0715... SV Hankhausen 1925 93,1 99,4 92,2 93,8 378,5

87 272 Dunkhorst, Sina  0817... SSGem Wittlage 93,0 98,8 93,2 93,3 378,3

88 176 Vallo, Melanie  0817... SSGem Wittlage 95,0 92,2 98,0 92,3 377,5

89 231 Früchtenicht, Anja  0502... SV Sudwalde-Menninghausen 88,3 100,1 94,2 94,8 377,4

90 295 Junge, Jennifer  1100... SV Himmelpforten 93,2 95,6 93,7 94,4 376,9

91 252 Schmalz, Olga  0714... SV Klein-Scharrel 1919 95,4 91,1 95,4 94,8 376,7

92 284 Bohn, Denise  1100... SV Altkloster 1883 95,2 92,0 92,7 96,7 376,6

93 191 Schmidt, Tanja  1003... SV Friedeburg 1849 94,8 93,4 94,3 93,8 376,3

94 240 Vosteen, Alena  0708... SV Annenheide 1920 94,4 92,5 95,7 95,1 375,7

Ringabzug: 2

Spo 0.7.3

95 196 Kluin, Fenja  1001... SV Sichere Hand Moordorf 92,1 94,6 96,4 91,2 374,3

96 230 Schatt, Jennifer  0502... SV Bassum 1848 92,7 85,7 98,2 97,5 374,1

97 227 Sommerfeld, Jule  0404... SSV Wingst 1973 95,1 97,6 90,6 89,8 373,1

98 187 Köster, Katrin  0903... SV Worphausen 1954 97,3 93,1 92,1 89,6 372,1

99 200 Theeßen, Annika  1001... SV Süd Victorbur 1953 90,5 95,3 90,7 95,3 371,8

100 289 Schmidt, Janine  1100... SV Neuland u. Umg. 1928 96,2 82,1 96,2 95,7 370,2

101 142 Popken, Leandra  0708... SV Urneburg 1906 94,9 89,9 93,8 88,9 367,5

102 199 Siebens, Kerstin  1001... SV Süd Victorbur 1953 91,1 89,1 92,0 94,6 366,8

103 148 Kaßner, Antje  0709... SV Lüerte-Holzhausen 95,5 86,8 89,9 94,1 366,3

104 270 Böning, Sibel  0704... SSV Weserdeich 1951 90,9 92,7 88,3 93,4 365,3

105 147 Gehlenborg, Janine  0709... SV Lüerte-Holzhausen 93,7 90,2 91,2 90,2 365,3

106 145 Jung, Tina  0708... Bergedorfer SV 89,1 96,9 90,9 88,1 365,0

107 207 Grote, Simona  0675... SV Schwinde 87,1 97,3 90,4 89,3 364,1

108 233 Richert, Hanna  0507... SV Bahlum 86,1 88,9 93,4 95,6 364,0

109 195 Gropp, Louisa  1001... SV Sichere Hand Moordorf 88,0 85,9 95,5 94,6 364,0

110 225 Blanken, Mareike  0405... SGes Selsingen 92,1 92,6 86,9 92,3 363,9

111 188 Lindenau, Alicia  0903... SV Worphausen 1954 87,1 90,0 92,5 93,5 363,1

112 280 Dieckhoff, Anna-Lena  0903... SV Huxfeld 1876 87,7 96,5 89,2 89,0 362,4

113 265 Rütemann, Wiebke  0703... SV Jaderberg 1911 89,5 93,2 88,9 86,6 358,2

114 224 Wellbrock, Nadine  0405... SV Otterstedt 1927 93,3 84,4 89,9 90,2 357,8
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115 262 Stumpenhorst, Samantha  0704... SV Altenhuntorf 1909 90,1 88,9 89,2 86,5 354,7

116 248 Bahro, Jasmin  0713... SSV Holdorf 1861 87,1 84,3 91,8 88,9 352,1

117 144 Gramberg, Jana  0708... Bergedorfer SV 90,1 83,1 89,4 87,4 350,0

118 143 Ruge, Charline  0708... SV Urneburg 1906 86,9 89,6 82,2 90,7 349,4

119 215 Reil, Sabrina  0103... SV Lahausen 1933 84,5 83,2 89,7 89,5 346,9

120 290 Patjens, Laura-Marie  1100... Stader SV 1854 90,6 89,8 85,3 80,5 346,2

121 243 Elsner, Lara  0711... SV "Hubertus" Scharrel 85,6 85,8 85,7 84,4 341,5

122 149 Meyer-Nicolaus, Clara  0709... SV Lüerte-Holzhausen 86,1 84,2 86,0 84,4 340,7

123 198 Hildebrandt, Ivonne  1001... SV Süd Victorbur 1953 80,9 85,5 83,0 90,5 339,9

124 271 Haase, Karolin  0704... SSV Weserdeich 1951 80,7 85,0 77,4 77,7 320,8

125 245 Witte, Mariela  0711... SV Kampe-Ikenbrügge 73,6 80,4 76,8 84,2 315,0

126 237 Petersen, Melina  0701... SV Olympia Roffhausen 1953 40,5 50,0 47,6 40,8 178,9

Außer Konkurrenz haben geschossen:

180 Hambeck, Lisa  0822... SSGem Samtgemeinde Schü... 102,8 103,9 103,0 104,5 414,2

249 Wegmann, Nina  0713... SV Stoppelmarkt 1955 101,6 96,4 98,8 98,6 395,4

167 Eilers, Mareike  0715... SV Neusüdende 1927 97,7 98,4 98,0 96,0 390,1



LVM LLZ + Diverse 2024
     in Bassum DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.10.13

Luftgewehr Damen II Seite: 1

Stand: 21.04.2024 16:52 Uhr 1. S 2. S 3. S 4. S Gesamt

1 189 Oldenettel, Maren  1003... SV Friedeburg 1849 100,1 104,3 101,3 103,3 409,0

2 204 Schwarz, Stephanie  1100... SGi der Stadt Buxtehude 1539 101,4 101,2 101,3 101,9 405,8

3 320 Warnke, Sabrina  0202... SV Neuenlandermoor 1926 98,6 101,6 102,5 99,1 401,8

4 324 Gerlach, Sandra  0502... SV Bramstedt 98,2 100,9 102,1 99,1 400,3

5 111 Wiechmann, Annika  0103... SV Stuhr 1912 98,0 99,4 96,2 99,5 393,1

6 159 Beuse, Silvia  0713... SV Stoppelmarkt 1955 99,2 95,9 99,7 97,7 392,5

7 321 Schirmer, Petra  0202... SV Neuenlandermoor 1926 95,3 98,9 97,6 98,2 390,0

8 192 Busboom, Silke  1007... SV "Eiche" Idafehn 95,5 100,8 98,9 94,3 389,5

9 325 Weber, Sabine  0506... SSGem Syke u. Umg. 98,7 98,3 99,2 92,5 388,7

10 329 Opitz, Nicole  0714... SV Wildenloh 1924 95,2 97,4 97,9 95,3 385,8

11 158 Kleene, Nicole  0713... SV St. Hubertus Langwege 97,1 97,9 91,8 96,0 382,8

12 331 Meyer, Katrin  0711... SV Kampe-Ikenbrügge 98,4 91,6 95,5 97,0 382,5

13 184 Rothe, Monika  0819... SSC Artland 97,4 96,7 92,8 91,2 378,1

14 177 Hölscher, Melanie  0822... Nordhorner SSGem Nordhorn 95,1 96,4 93,8 91,3 376,6

15 333 Lindemann, Rita  0825... SSGem Alt-Hümmling 92,7 93,4 91,2 92,2 369,5

16 197 Stresow, Anja  1001... SV Sichere Hand Moordorf 94,1 90,7 88,1 94,3 367,2

17 328 Kleinbauer, Cornelia  0711... SV Elisabethfehn 87,3 91,6 89,6 93,5 362,0

18 185 Ter Heide, Kerstin  0819... SSC Artland 89,0 90,6 85,5 91,5 356,6

19 332 Brüning, Ina  0810... SSGem Bramgau 73,9 87,8 82,2 62,0 305,9


